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2024/25 1st round, Match #2
Wednesday, 07.08.2024, 15:30, , Volochysk. 28°C. Spectators: 200

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

2 : 1

«Metalist» Kharkiv

77 Pidkivka Roman
2 Havrushko Ivan
33 Sydorenko Danylo
14 Bilyi Roman (C)
17 Slyva Roman
29 Fomin Mykyta
21 Tolochko Roman
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
99 Stankovych Ivan
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
23 Volkov Danyil

Substitutes
50 Minchev Mykyta
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
22 Zaiets Serhii
4 Baryliak Ruslan
5 Miachyn Vitalii
28 Len Oleh
24 Hloba Andrii
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
11 Kasimov Dmytro
10 Kuzmyn Roman

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

25 Rybak Vladyslav (C)
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
31 Porokh Bohdan
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
29 Abramov Yehor
5 Pidruchnyi Denys
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
27 Isaienko Yevhenii
7 Riazantsev Yevhenii
24 Lutsiv P

Substitutes
35 Pletnov Pavlo
17 Prykhodko Daniil
14 Vlaha Kyrylo
16 Horenko Roman
13 Horiainov Oleksii
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
6 Tepliakov Daniil
19 Kaidalov Danylo
38 Palianychka Kyrylo

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

Referee:
Stashuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Referee Observer:
Antymiichuk Viktor
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #2
Wednesday, 07.08.2024, 15:30, , Volochysk. 28°C. Spectators: 200

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk 2 : 1 «Metalist» Kharkiv
4' 29 Abramov Yehor

29 Fomin Mykyta 21'

23' 7 Riazantsev Yevhenii

29 Fomin Mykyta
24 Hloba Andrii 46'

46' 11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo

99 Stankovych Ivan 54'

56' 7 Riazantsev Yevhenii

9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 64'

64' 27 Isaienko Yevhenii

65' 20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
17 Prykhodko Daniil

65' 24 Lutsiv P
13 Horiainov Oleksii

99 Stankovych Ivan
11 Kasimov Dmytro 72'

9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
10 Kuzmyn Roman 72'

8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo 79'

79' 27 Isaienko Yevhenii
19 Kaidalov Danylo

17 Slyva Roman 83'

6 Pavliuk Kyrylo 84'

17 Slyva Roman
28 Len Oleh 85'

85' 5 Pidruchnyi Denys
6 Tepliakov Daniil

90+2' 25 Rybak Vladyslav

14 Bilyi Roman 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


